
EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

PRESENTATION PACKAGES AUDIO PACKAGES LABOR

Projector Support Package
For client owned projector

$195

Tripod screen with dress skirt
(appropriately sized to room)

Projection cart/stand
Basic technical support
All cabling included

Ballroom Projector Support Package
For client owned projector

$370

Professionally dressed fast fold screen
(appropriately sized to room)

Projection cart/stand
Basic technical support
All cabling included

$625LCD Projector Package
Recommended for breakouts or small meetings

Meeting room LCD Projector (3,000 Lumens)
Tripod screen with dress skirt

(appropriately sized to room)
Projection cart/stand
All cabling included

Ballroom Projection Package
LCD Projector (5,000 Lumens)
Professionally dressed fast fold screen

(appropriately sized to room)
Projection cart/stand
All cabling included

$790

LCD Monitor Package
70” LCD display monitor
Floor stand

$630

Podium Microphone Package
Wired podium microphone
4 channel audio mixer
House sound system
All cabling included

$210

Sound System Package 
Recommended for groups up to 200 people

$220

(2) Powered speakers with stands
4 channel audio mixer
All cabling included

LIGHTING PACKAGES

6 LED Uplight Package
(6) LED color fixtures arranged in room
All cabling included

$265

12 LED Uplight Package
(12) LED color fixtures arranged in room
All cabling included

$550

4 Channel Audio Mixer
6 Channel Audio Mixer
8 Channel Audio Mixer
12 Channel Audio Mixer

Small Stage Wash $355

Powered Speaker with Stand

(4) Source 4 fixtures

Computer Audio Interface

(2) Dimmer packs
Control board
All cabling included

VIDEO COMPONENTS

HD Production Switcher
Laptop Computer

Setup/Strike
Standard Operator

$100/hr
$110/hr

Monday - Friday
6am-5pm
5pm-6am

Straight Time
Time and a Half

Saturday, Sunday and Holidays
6am-Midnight
Midnight-6am
Holidays

Time and a Half
Double Time
Double Time

A 4-hour minimum applies for all labor calls

This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about any additional or specialized needs.

Joe  DiPaula| Director of Event Technology | 843-722-0600 ext. 2230 
Joe.DiPaula@INSPIREsolutions.com

A Service Charge will be added to all equipment rentals, plus applicable sales tax.

LIGHTING COMPONENTS 

Source 4 Ellipsoidal
Source 4 Par
LED Color Par
4 Channel Dimmer Pack
12 Channel Control Board

$40
$40
$65
$65
$105

PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES

Flipchart Easel with Pad & Markers 
Flipchart Easel with Self-Adhesive

Pad & Markers
Dry Erase Board w/ Markers & Eraser 
Cork Board
Computer Presentation Remote 
Conference Speakerphone w/ Phone Line 
Extension Cord with Power Strip
Black Pipe & Drape per foot

AUDIO COMPONENTS

Wired Microphone
Wireless Microphone

$85
$95

$55
$40
$60
$125
$26
$16

$75
$210
$63
$95
$105
$155
$125
$53

$370
$240
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