



**HD Production Switcher** 

**Laptop Computer** 

\$370

\$240

## **EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES**

PRESENTATION PACKAGES		AUDIO PACKAGES		LABOR		
Projector Support Package For client owned projector	\$195	Podium Microphone Package Wired podium microphone 4 channel audio mixer	\$210	Setup/Strike \$100, Standard Operator \$110,	,	
Tripod screen with dress skirt (appropriately sized to room) Projection cart/stand		House sound system All cabling included		•	raight Time me and a Half	
Basic technical support All cabling included		Sound System Package Recommended for groups up to 200 people  (2) Powered speakers with stands	\$220	. 0	me and a Half	
Ballroom Projector Support Package For client owned projector	\$370	4 channel audio mixer All cabling included		Holidays Do	ouble Time ouble Time	
Professionally dressed fast fold screen (appropriately sized to room) Projection cart/stand Basic technical support		LIGHTING PACKAGES		PRESENTATION ACCESSORIES		
All cabling included  LCD Projector Package  Recommended for breakouts or small meetings  Meeting room LCD Projector (3,000 Lum  Tripod screen with dress skirt  (appropriately sized to room)  Projection cart/stand  All cabling included  Ballroom Projection Package  LCD Projector (5,000 Lumens)  Professionally dressed fast fold screen  (appropriately sized to room)	\$ <mark>625</mark>	6 LED Uplight Package (6) LED color fixtures arranged in room All cabling included	\$265	Flipchart Easel with Pad & Marke Flipchart Easel with Self-Adhesive Pad & Markers Dry Erase Board w/ Markers & Eraser	\$95	
	nens)	12 LED Uplight Package (12) LED color fixtures arranged in room All cabling included  Small Stage Wash (4) Source 4 fixtures (2) Dimmer packs Control board		Cork Board  Computer Presentation Remote  Conference Speakerphone w/ Phone Line		
				Extension Cord with Power Strip Black Pipe & Drape per foot	\$26 \$16	
	\$790		\$355	AUDIO COMPONENTS		
Projection cart/stand All cabling included		All cabling included		Wired Microphone Wireless Microphone 4 Channel Audio Mixer	\$75 \$210 \$63	
LCD Monitor Package 70" LCD display monitor Floor stand	\$630			6 Channel Audio Mixer 8 Channel Audio Mixer 12 Channel Audio Mixer	\$95 \$105 \$155	
LIGHTING COMPONENTS				Powered Speaker with Stand Computer Audio Interface  VIDEO COMPONENTS	\$125 \$53	
Source 4 Ellipsoidal	\$40			VIDEO COMII OMEMIS		
C 4 D	1.1					

This is a partial listing of our inventory and services. Please call for details about any additional or specialized needs.

\$40

\$65

\$65

\$105

Source 4 Par

**LED Color Par** 

4 Channel Dimmer Pack

12 Channel Control Board

Joe DiPaula| Director of Event Technology | 843-722-0600 ext. 2230 Joe.DiPaula@INSPIREsolutions.com

A Service Charge will be added to all equipment rentals, plus applicable sales tax.

## FRANCIS MARION HOTEL